Calendar for Rate Advisory Committee
{(as of 03 April 2009)

All meetings below after 30 Oct 08, except for the Rain-to-Drain Tour, will be scheduled
as follows: dinner provided at 5:00 pm with the business portion of each meeting to begin

at 5:30 pm.

Beginning with the January 8, 2009 meeting, all meetings will be held in the Multi-
Purpose Conference Room, CR-Ci45, Tower II.

Meeting One — Tuesday, 12 Aug 08, Appointment of Subcommittee for Consultant
Selection

Meeting Two — Thursday, 30 Oct 08, Project Kick-Off Meeting with Selected Consultant
Meeting Three — Thursday, 08 Jan 09, SAWS Issues & Challenges

Rain-to SAWS Infrastructure Tour — Saturday, 17 Jan 09 (8:45 am to 3:30 pm)

Meeting Four — Thursday, 22 Jan 09, Rates Workshop

Mecting Five - Thursday, 19 Feb 09, Pricing Objectives Workshop

Meeting Six — Thursday, 12 Mar 09, Rate Structure Options

Meeting Seven — Thursday, 30 Apr 09, Conceptual Design Workshop

Meeting Eight - Thursday, 14 May 09, Subjects To Be Determined

Meeting Nine — Thursday, 25 Jun 09, Presentation of Preliminary Rates

Meeting Ten - Thursday, 23 Jul 09, Presentation of Final Rates



